Individual Best Times (Masters)

Catherine White - (254025) - City of Cambridge SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

37.70
37.92
38.45

38.69

Swim Order

300
295
283

277

Time FINA Pts

37.70
37.92
38.45

38.69

Copyright 2024

300

295

283

277

Round

Round

Swim
Date

28/10/23
24/04/22
16/02/20
25/10/19

Swim
Date

28/10/23
24/04/22
16/02/20
25/10/19

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships 2023
8th Newmarket Masters Meet 2022
Sudbury Valentine Masters Meet 2020

Swim England National Masters

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships 2023
8th Newmarket Masters Meet 2022
Sudbury Valentine Masters Meet 2020

Swim England National Masters

Venue

Sheffield
Newmarket
Sudbury
Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Newmarket
Sudbury
Sheffield

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS1090 0
MAS951 0
MAS901 0
MAS882 0

Licence Level

MAS1090 0
MAS951 0
MAS901 0
MAS882 0

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



