## Individual Best Times (Masters)

## Catherine White - (254025) - City of Cambridge SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

## Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
37.70	300	Н	28/10/23	Swim England Masters National Championships 2023	Sheffield	MAS1090	0
37.92	295	F	24/04/22	8th Newmarket Masters Meet 2022	Newmarket	MAS951	0
38.45	283		16/02/20	Sudbury Valentine Masters Meet 2020	Sudbury	MAS901	0
38.69	277	R	25/10/19	Swim England National Masters	Sheffield	MAS882	0

## Swim Order

Tim	ne FIN	NA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
3	7.70	300	Н	28/10/23	Swim England Masters National Championships 2023	Sheffield	MAS1090	0
3	7.92	295	F	24/04/22	8th Newmarket Masters Meet 2022	Newmarket	MAS951	0
3	8.45	283		16/02/20	Sudbury Valentine Masters Meet 2020	Sudbury	MAS901	0
3	8.69	277	R	25/10/19	Swim England National Masters	Sheffield	MAS882	0